
A3

Antritt Datum Spielort

Pkt. Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt

1 21.09. WB 10,0 6,0 8,0 5,0 7,0 9,0 4,0 2,0 1,0 3,0
2 05.10. OT 8,0 9,0 10,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 2,0 4,0 3,0 1,0
3 19.10. WB 5,0 9,0 10,0 4,0 2,0 8,0 3,0 7,0 6,0 1,0
4 02.11. OT 10,0 5,0 9,0 7,0 4,0 8,0 2,0 6,0 1,0 3,0
5 16.11. WB 8,0 2,0 6,0 7,0 9,0 10,0 1,0 3,0 4,0 5,0
6 30.11.. OT 10,0 6,0 9,0 5,0 8,0 1,0 7,0 3,0 4,0 2,0
7 11.01. WB 10,0 4,0 8,0 6,0 2,0 9,0 5,0 7,0 1,0 3,0
8 25.01. OT 9,0 10,0 8,0 7,0 4,0 3,0 1,0 5,0 6,0 2,0
9 08.02. WB 7,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 6,0 2,0 4,0 3,0 5,0 1,0
10 22.02. OT 10,0 7,0 9,0 5,0 6,0 3,0 8,0 2,0 4,0 1,0
11 21.03. WB 7,0 9,0 10,0 2,0 8,0 5,0 1,0 6,0 3,0 4,0
12 04.04. OT 7,0 2,0 10,0 5,0 9,0 8,0 4,0 6,0 3,0 1,0
13 18.04. WB 9,0 6,0 8,0 4,0 10,0 7,0 2,5 1,0 2,5 5,0
14 02.05. OT

Summe Pins u. Pkt 110,0 83,0 115,0 71,0 81,0 80,0 44,5 55,0 43,5 32,0

Platz
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 PIN

1 ED 2 8,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 6,0 9,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 8,0 115,0 28414

2 SRH 1 10,0 8,0 5,0 10,0 8,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 7,0 10,0 7,0 7,0 9,0 110,0 28059

3 BWV 4 6,0 9,0 9,0 5,0 2,0 6,0 4,0 10,0 8,0 7,0 9,0 2,0 6,0 83,0 26732

4 DKY 1 7,0 6,0 2,0 4,0 9,0 8,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 6,0 8,0 9,0 10,0 81,0 26728

5 JUL 1 9,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 10,0 1,0 9,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 7,0 80,0 26649

6 ELB 1 5,0 5,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 9,0 5,0 2,0 5,0 4,0 71,0 26538

7 DAT 1 2,0 4,0 7,0 6,0 3,0 3,0 7,0 5,0 3,0 2,0 6,0 6,0 1,0 55,0 25473

8 HPA 1 4,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 7,0 5,0 1,0 4,0 8,0 1,0 4,0 2,5 44,5 24484

9 KS 2 1,0 3,0 6,0 1,0 4,0 4,0 1,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 3,0 3,0 2,5 43,5 24853

10 PAN 1 3,0 1,0 1,0 3,0 5,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 4,0 1,0 5,0 32,0 24209

Ausrichter
Gesamt

Aufsteiger

Absteiger

24484 25473 24853 24209

Mannschaft Punkte aus Antritt Punkte

28059 26732 28414 26538 26728 26649
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A1

Antritt Datum Spielort

Pkt. Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt

1 04.09. OT 8,0 3,0 5,0 1,0 6,0 7,0 10,0 9,0 2,0 4,0
2 18.09. WB 1,0 10,0 9,0 7,0 2,0 4,0 8,0 3,0 6,0 5,0
3 02.10. OT 8,0 6,0 9,0 10,0 3,0 2,0 5,0 4,0 1,0 7,0
4 16.10. WB 7,0 8,0 10,0 1,0 5,0 3,0 6,0 4,0 2,0 9,0
5 30.10. OT 4,0 9,0 10,0 5,0 8,0 1,0 7,0 6,0 3,0 2,0
6 13.11. WB 2,0 10,0 6,5 5,0 3,0 6,5 4,0 9,0 1,0 8,0
7 27.11. OT 3,0 1,0 10,0 7,5 4,0 2,0 5,0 6,0 7,5 9,0
8 08.01. WB 8,0 9,0 10,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 7,0
9 22.01. OT 9,0 4,5 10,0 6,0 8,0 1,0 3,0 2,0 7,0 4,5
10 05.02. WB 9,0 3,0 10,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 5,0 2,0 1,0 8,0
11 19.02. OT 10,0 4,0 9,0 7,0 8,0 3,0 1,0 5,0 2,0 6,0
12 04.03. WB 8,0 4,0 10,0 2,0 5,0 1,0 6,0 3,0 7,0 9,0
13 18.03. OT 7,0 5,0 9,0 1,0 2,0 6,0 10,0 3,0 4,0 8,0
14 15.04. WB 6,0 8,0 9,0 5,0 7,0 2,0 1,0 3,0 10,0 4,0

Summe Pins u. Pkt 90,0 84,5 126,5 66,5 73,0 49,5 74,0 61,0 54,5 90,5

Platz
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 PIN

1 OTT 1 5,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 6,5 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 10,0 9,0 9,0 126,5 30463

2 BBK 1 4,0 5,0 7,0 9,0 2,0 8,0 9,0 7,0 4,5 8,0 6,0 9,0 8,0 4,0 90,5 28828

3 ESV 1 8,0 1,0 8,0 7,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 8,0 9,0 9,0 10,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 90,0 28994

4 HHA 3 3,0 10,0 6,0 8,0 9,0 10,0 1,0 9,0 4,5 3,0 4,0 4,0 5,0 8,0 84,5 28369

5 FAH 1 10,0 8,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 5,0 1,0 6,0 10,0 1,0 74,0 28442

6 AU 1 6,0 2,0 3,0 5,0 8,0 3,0 4,0 6,0 8,0 6,0 8,0 5,0 2,0 7,0 73,0 28004

7 DA 1 1,0 7,0 10,0 1,0 5,0 5,0 7,5 5,0 6,0 4,0 7,0 2,0 1,0 5,0 66,5 27624

8 LSV 1 9,0 3,0 4,0 4,0 6,0 9,0 6,0 2,0 2,0 2,0 5,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 61,0 27861

9 FW 1 2,0 6,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 1,0 7,5 1,0 7,0 1,0 2,0 7,0 4,0 10,0 54,5 27090

10 ELB 2 7,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 1,0 6,5 2,0 4,0 1,0 7,0 3,0 1,0 6,0 2,0 49,5 27598
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B2

Antritt Datum Spielort

Pkt. Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt

1 13.09. WB 4,0 7,0 9,0 2,0 1,0 5,0 8,0 3,0 6,0 10,0
2 27.09. OT 9,0 6,0 10,0 2,0 1,0 3,0 8,0 5,0 4,0 7,0
3 11.10. WB 9,0 5,0 7,0 3,0 2,0 6,0 10,0 4,0 1,0 8,0
4 25.10. OT 8,0 9,0 10,0 2,0 1,0 3,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 7,0
5 08.11. WB 9,0 10,0 6,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 4,0 5,0 8,0 7,0
6 22.11. OT 5,0 10,0 9,0 7,0 2,0 6,0 1,0 3,0 8,0 4,0
7 17.01. WB 10,0 9,0 3,0 4,0 1,0 7,0 6,0 2,0 5,0 8,0
8 31.01. OT 5,0 3,0 7,0 4,0 1,0 8,0 10,0 2,0 9,0 6,0
9 14.02. WB 10,0 9,0 6,0 7,0 1,0 3,0 8,0 5,0 2,0 4,0
10 28.02. OT 10,0 9,0 2,0 7,0 1,0 4,0 8,0 3,0 5,0 6,0
11 13.03. WB 10,0 8,0 5,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 6,0 1,0 9,0 7,0
12 27.03. OT 10,0 7,0 5,0 9,0 1,0 4,0 8,0 2,0 3,0 6,0
13 10.04. WB 5,0 10,0 9,0 4,0 1,0 6,0 8,0 3,0 2,0 7,0
14 24.04. OT

Summe Pins u. Pkt 104,0 102,0 88,0 55,0 19,0 60,0 89,0 44,0 67,0 87,0

Platz
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 PIN

Punkte 10 -1 1 COM 2 4,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 9,0 5,0 10,0 5,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 10,0 5,0 104,0 24494

2 DB 3 7,0 6,0 5,0 9,0 10,0 10,0 9,0 3,0 9,0 9,0 8,0 7,0 10,0 102,0 24015

3 DAK 1 8,0 8,0 10,0 4,0 4,0 1,0 6,0 10,0 8,0 8,0 6,0 8,0 8,0 89,0 23844

entfällt 4 STI 2 9,0 10,0 7,0 10,0 6,0 9,0 3,0 7,0 6,0 2,0 5,0 5,0 9,0 88,0 23760

5 AU 2 10,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 4,0 8,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 87,0 23641

6 GEN 3 6,0 4,0 1,0 5,0 8,0 8,0 5,0 9,0 2,0 5,0 9,0 3,0 2,0 67,0 22688

7 ELB 3 5,0 3,0 6,0 3,0 3,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 3,0 4,0 2,0 4,0 6,0 60,0 22832

8 DSO 1 2,0 2,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 7,0 4,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 3,0 9,0 4,0 55,0 22123

9 ESV 3 3,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,0 3,0 2,0 2,0 5,0 3,0 1,0 2,0 3,0 44,0 22179

10 HHA 5 1,0 1,0 2,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 1,0 4,0 1,0 1,0 19,0 19286

Ausrichter
Gesamt

Aufsteiger
Aufsteiger

Absteiger

23844 22179 22688 23641

Mannschaft Punkte aus Antritt Punkte
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C5

Antritt Datum Spielort

Pkt. Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt Pkt

1 14.09. OT 4,0 8,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 7,0 5,0 9,0 6,0
2 28.09. WB 9,0 3,0 8,0 4,0 2,0 6,0 1,0 7,0 5,0
3 12.10. OT 1,0 7,0 8,0 2,0 3,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 9,0
4 26.10. WB 8,0 7,0 5,0 3,0 1,0 4,0 2,0 6,0 9,0
5 09.11. OT 8,0 5,0 9,0 3,0 2,0 4,0 1,0 7,0 6,0
6 23.11. WB 9,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 1,0 8,0 7,0
7 18.01. OT 2,0 5,0 9,0 3,0 1,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 8,0
8 01.02. WB 9,0 4,0 5,0 2,0 6,0 7,0 1,0 3,0 8,0
9 15.02. OT 4,0 8,5 6,0 3,0 1,0 8,5 2,0 5,0 7,0
10 14.03. WB 9,0 5,0 7,0 3,0 2,0 8,0 1,0 4,0 6,0
11 14.03. OT 5,0 6,0 9,0 3,0 2,0 1,0 4,0 8,0 7,0
12 28.03. WB 6,0 5,0 9,0 1,0 3,0 7,0 2,0 4,0 8,0
13 11.04. OT 4,0 6,0 3,0 1,0 9,0 5,0 2,0 4,0 8,0
14 25.04. WB

Summe Pins u. Pkt 78,0 75,5 86,0 34,0 35,0 73,5 31,0 75,0 94,0

Platz
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 PIN

Punkte 9-1 1 JUS 2 6,0 5,0 9,0 9,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 8,0 94,0 22940

2 SGS 1 3,0 8,0 8,0 5,0 9,0 5,0 9,0 5,0 6,0 7,0 9,0 9,0 3,0 86,0 22717

3 ELB 4 4,0 9,0 1,0 8,0 8,0 9,0 2,0 9,0 4,0 9,0 5,0 6,0 4,0 78,0 22052

entfällt 4 CLP 1 8,0 3,0 7,0 7,0 5,0 6,0 5,0 4,0 8,5 5,0 6,0 5,0 6,0 75,5 21836

5 HAS 7 9,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 6,0 3,0 5,0 4,0 8,0 4,0 4,0 75,0 22055

6 SRH 2 7,0 6,0 6,0 4,0 4,0 3,0 7,0 7,0 8,5 8,0 1,0 7,0 5,0 73,5 21384

7 KAH 1 1,0 2,0 3,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 1,0 6,0 1,0 2,0 2,0 3,0 9,0 35,0 19691

8 BAL 2 2,0 4,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 4,0 3,0 2,0 3,0 3,0 3,0 1,0 1,0 34,0 20209

9 ESV 4 5,0 1,0 5,0 2,0 1,0 1,0 4,0 1,0 2,0 1,0 4,0 2,0 2,0 31,0 19890
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